
ASSESSMENT COMMITTEE 
2023-2024 MEMBERSHIP AND CONTACT INFORMATION 

NAME OFFICE PHONE E-MAIL 

Barr, Chris 
IE/IR E242 2125 chris.barr@sic.edu  

Billman, Tyler 
Academic Services C103 2250 tyler.billman@sic.edu 

Fitzgerald, Jason 
Mathematics, Science & Technology A136 2229 jason.fitzgerald@sic.edu  

Fowler, Sky 
Human Resources E234 2482 sky.fowler@sic.edu  

Jeff Frailey 
IT Office A211 2521 jeff.frailey@sic.edu 

Fricker, Dallas 
Title III/Recorder 

Testing 
Center 2477 dallas.fricker@sic.edu 

Garmane, Cory 
Humanities  E218 2235 cory.garmane@sic.edu  

Griffin, Erica 
Business Services E254 2526 erica.griffin@sic.edu   

Lees, Matt 
Social Science, Business, Education B118 2216 matt.lees@sic.edu  

Lehman, Cara 
Student Services E103 2452 cara.lehman@sic.edu 

Lindhorst, Robbie 
Applied Technology G217 2306 robbie.lindhorst@sic.edu  

Lowery, Anita 
Learning Commons A149 2473 anita.lowery@sic.edu  

Kim Martin 
Mathematics, Science & Technology A220 2222 kim.martin@sic.edu 

Moore, Stacy 
Auxiliary Services B113 2237 sylvia.moore@sic.edu  

Moore, Sylvia 
Nursing and Allied Health T236 2237 sylvia.moore@sic.edu  

Murphy, Amy 
Nursing and Allied Health T238 2330 amy.murphy@sic.edu  

Ricky Sauls 
Workforce Education G131 2248 ricky.sauls@sic.edu  

Weiss, Karen 
Academic Affairs G129 2300 karen.weiss@sic.edu 

Student Representative    

 
“A-Team” Members 

Cory Garmane, Co- Chair/Instructional Units  
Dr. Tyler Billman, Co-Chair/Non-Instructional Units 

Jason Fitzgerald 
Robbie Lindhorst 

        Dr. Karen Weiss, Advisor        1/2/24 TB 
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